SVCam-ECO
SVCam-ECO Line
GigE-CCD Cameras
Technical Highlights/Technical Data
SVCam-ECO cameras support the industrial image transfer protocol of Gigabit
Ethernet. Gigabit Ethernet opens up absolutely new dimensions:
Extreme small design
High frame rates

SVCam-ECO
Operation Modes
Ordering Guide
Configuration Software
Dimensions
Front view Side viewRear view
All dimensions in mm, eco285: C-Mount only
18
.01
.2
01
1
· C
ha
ng
es
 w
ith
ou
t n
oti
fic
at
ionThe SVCam-ECO cameras come with our “SVCapture“-software, which
allows easy interactive setup of all camera parameters. The software
including a SDK supports Windows XP and Windows 7 including 64 Bit
operating system. A LINUX Driver is also available. The camera can be
configured using the XML file stored inside the camera. This complies also
with the international GenICam standard.
Standard
Monochrome: Color:
Options:
Mounting bracket with tripot thread fits on frontplate threaded holes
CS- to C-Mount adapter ring
eco618MVGE NA
eco414MVGE eco414CVGE
eco424MVGE eco424CVGE
eco415MVGE eco415CVGE
eco204MVGE eco204CVGE
eco445MVGE eco445CVGE
eco267MVGE eco267CVGE
eco285MVGE eco285CVGE
eco274MVGE eco274CVGE
eco655MVGE eco655CVGE
IP67 Versions on request
>
>
>
1
2
3
4
5
6
VIN- (GND)
VIN+ (10V to 25V DC)
RXD (RS232)
TXD (RS232)
IN1 (0-24V)
IN2 (0-24V)
Resolution 640 x 480 640 x 480 640 x 480 780 x 580 1024 x 768 1280 x 960 1360 x 1024 1360 x 1024 1600 x 1200 2448 x 2050
Frame Rate (Hz, max.) 150 124 125 86 47 30 25 34 26 10
Pixel (μm )2 5.6 x 5.6 7.4 x 7.4 9.9 x 9.9 8.3 x 8.3 4.65 x 4.65 3.75 x 3.75 4.65 x 4.65 6.45 x 6.45 4.4 x 4.4 3.45 x 3.45
CCD-Size Equivalent 1/4” 1/3” 1/2” 1/2” 1/3“ 1/3“ 1/2“ 2/3“ 1/1.8“ 2/3“
Expos. Time internal 65 μs – 2 s 3 μs – 2 s 21 μs – 2 s 22 μs – 2 s 17 μs – 2 s 15 μs – 2 s 40 μs – 2 s 20 μs – 2 s 26 μs – 2 s 40 μs – 2 s
Expos. Time external 65 μs – ∞ 3 μs – ∞ 21 μs – ∞ 22 μs – ∞ 17 μs – ∞ 15 μs – ∞ 40 μs – ∞ 20 μs – ∞ 26 μs – ∞ 40 μs – ∞
Camera Type eco618 eco424 eco414 eco415 eco204 eco445 eco267 eco285 eco274 eco655
HR 10A-10R-12PB (mating connector HR 10A-10P-12S)
1
2
3
4 5 6
7